ACROSS Winter Clothing

2. Hand warmers with

thumb pockets Use the clues to fill in the crossword.

3
Suede, for example

Light coat

Sweater that covers the throat

Bird plumage insulation

H ® N & W

1. Protective overshoes

13. Classic two-piece thermal underwear

15. Hooded arctic-style coat

16. Knitted pullover garment

18. Can be faux or real
DOWN

1. Floppy military cap

3. Popular ‘80s tube knit T >
5. Buttoned knit sweater 3
6
9

10

14

Brushed cotton fabric, often plaid

Double-breasted navy wool coat 15 TRER

10. Winter shoes
12. Soft footwear inside shoes 18
14. Wrap for the neck
17. Warm natural fiber




Winter Clothing

(solution)
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